

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5543/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2012 in CRA No.647/2004, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KRISHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and discharge of Advocate-on-
Record and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6794 of 2012

(With appln(s) for bail and impleadment/directions and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Aishwarya Jain, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

for Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. AAG
Mr. Deep Karan Dalal, AAG
Mr. Vivek Malik, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for discharge of advocate-on-record is allowed
in SLP(Crl.) No. 5543/2012.

Application for impleadment is allowed in SLP(Crl.) No.
6794/2012.

Leave granted. Hearing expedited.

Parties are at liberty to file additional documents.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	