



The appeals above-mentioned as directed are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED this the 3<sup>rd</sup> day of March, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

1. Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate
2. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Advocate
3. Dr. Monika Gusain, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

**SK-C2**